
1° VECCHIATINI DAVIDE 12,1 S 18 11 29
3441-1 3371-1

2° SELETTI CLAUDIO 17,9 S 12 10 22
3441-1 3371-1

3° VILLA WALTER 15,5 S 11 10 21
3441-1 3371-1

4° STERZA MAURIZIO 15 S 11 9 20
3441-1 3371-1

5° PANNELLA PELLEGRINO 23 S 12 7 19
3371-1 3441-1

6° PALEARI ANDREA 19,7 S 9 9 18
3371-1 3441-1

7° DI CARLO MATTEO 24 S 9 8 17
3371-1 3441-1

8° MESISCA ROBERTO 19,5 S 9 7 16
3371-1 3441-1

9° GIULIATO ROBERTO 28,9 S 9 6 15
3371-1 3441-1

10° GRAZZANI ROBERTO 22 S 9 6 15
3371-1 3441-1

11° SCARAZZATI FABIO 36 8 7 15
3371-1 3441-1

12° BREMBILLA DOMENICO 31,6 S 11 3 14
3371-1 3441-1

13° BONOMI MARCO LORENZO 7,9 S 13 13
3441-1

14° GOMARASCA ROBERTO 35,3 S 7 5 12
3371-1 3441-1

15° ARCANDO ALESSIO 28,1 S 7 3 10
3371-1 3441-1

16° DI PILATO MAURO 34,8 S 5 4 9
3371-1 3441-1

17° SALIS CARLO 36 S 7 2 9
3441-1 3371-1

18° BERETTA MARCO 19,5 S 9 9
3371-1

19° CARLETTI MARIO 16,6 S 8 8
3441-1

20° MANNAVOLA IVO AMEDEO 25,4 S 8 8
3441-1

21° PANIZZUTI FABIO 30,7 S 7 7
3441-1

22° CRICCO LUCA MARIA 23,2 S 5 5
3441-1

23° LEIDI LORENZO 23 S 5 5
3441-1

24° RUBERTI SAVERIO 26,6 S 5 5
3441-1

25° TURRI DANIELE 25,7 S 5 5
3371-1

26° PENATI ANDREA 30,8 S 3 3
3371-1

27° ZANOLI MARISA 36,2 SL 3 3
3441-1

28° BALDI MARINA 36 SL 2 2
3371-1

29° CLETO SERGIO 32,7 S 1 1
3441-1
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1° SCARAZZATI FABIO 36 23 20 43
3441-1 3371-1

2° DI CARLO MATTEO 24 S 21 20 41
3371-1 3441-1

3° MAGOZZI ALESSANDRO 24,5 S 24 17 41
3371-1 3441-1

4° PANNELLA PELLEGRINO 23 S 23 18 41
3371-1 3441-1

5° DI PILATO MAURO 34,8 S 20 20 40
3371-1 3441-1

6° GIULIATO ROBERTO 28,9 S 22 18 40
3371-1 3441-1

7° VECCHIATINI DAVIDE 12,1 S 24 15 39
3441-1 3371-1

8° GOMARASCA ROBERTO 35,3 S 21 17 38
3371-1 3441-1

9° SELETTI CLAUDIO 17,9 S 20 17 37
3441-1 3371-1

10° ARCANDO ALESSIO 28,1 S 21 15 36
3371-1 3441-1

11° PALEARI ANDREA 19,7 S 19 17 36
3441-1 3371-1

12° TIRONI GIAN PIETRO 32,1 S 20 16 36
3441-1 3371-1

13° BREMBILLA DOMENICO 31,6 S 25 10 35
3371-1 3441-1

14° GRAZZANI ROBERTO 22 S 18 16 34
3371-1 3441-1

15° STERZA MAURIZIO 15 S 18 16 34
3441-1 3371-1

16° VILLA WALTER 15,5 S 18 16 34
3441-1 3371-1

17° GIORDANO ANTONIO 46,9 S 19 14 33
3371-1 3441-1

18° MOSCATELLI DANILO 23,5 S 21 12 33
3371-1 3441-1

19° SALIS CARLO 36 S 19 14 33
3441-1 3371-1

20° CORSO ELIO GIACOMO 26,8 S 21 11 32
3371-1 3441-1

21° MESISCA ROBERTO 19,5 S 17 15 32
3371-1 3441-1

22° MAZZOLENI ANDREA ARMANDO 33,3 S 18 13 31
3441-1 3371-1

23° CAVALLERI ACHILLE 21,7 S 15 13 28
3441-1 3371-1

24° LIPRANDI ROBERTO 36 S 13 12 25
3371-1 3441-1

25° MENALLI PIERFRANCO 25,6 S 20 20
3371-1

26° CONSONNI SERGIO 29,1 S 19 19
3441-1

27° ROSIGNOLI ENNIO 38 S 19 19
3441-1

28° CASTELLI PAOLO 22,6 S 18 18
3371-1

29° MANNAVOLA IVO AMEDEO 25,4 S 18 18
3441-1
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30° BERETTA MARCO 19,5 S 17 17
3371-1

31° BONOMI MARCO LORENZO 7,9 S 17 17
3441-1

32° GALLI ROBERTO 36 S 17 17
3441-1

33° PANIZZUTI FABIO 30,7 S 17 17
3441-1

34° PENATI ANDREA 30,8 S 17 17
3371-1

35° TRAVIA LUCIANO 18,1 S 17 17
3371-1

36° TURCHI FAUSTO 35,7 S 16 16
3441-1

37° RUBERTI SAVERIO 26,6 S 15 15
3441-1

38° TURRI DANIELE 25,7 S 15 15
3371-1

39° ZANOLI MARISA 36,2 SL 15 15
3441-1

40° ANTONELLI ROBERTO 24,5 S 14 14
3441-1

41° BALDI MARINA 36 SL 14 14
3371-1

42° CARLETTI MARIO 16,6 S 14 14
3441-1

43° LADDOMADA TOMMASO 37,6 14 14
3371-1

44° LEIDI LORENZO 23 S 13 13
3441-1

45° PELLEGATTA JACOPO 36,5 13 13
3371-1

46° CRICCO LUCA MARIA 23,2 S 12 12
3441-1

47° CALANCA GUIDO IVO G. 36 S 10 10
3371-1

48° CLETO SERGIO 32,7 S 10 10
3441-1
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